Aaron Wiley

Aaron Wiley is a highly accomplished Business Advisor with 15 years of experience. and he is a man of the people, businesses, and community and represents the culture of Salt Lake City. As a member of the PNUT Board representing District 1, he brings his expertise in business and his passion for community servitude to help guide the Salt Lake City Parks Dept & Mayor in achieving its strategic goals for the reimagined nature plan. Aaron has an impressive track record of success, having held many positions at various companies. He has demonstrated achievements that highlight leadership, strategic thinking, and problem-solving. In addition to his professional accomplishments, he is actively involved in community service and has been for the past two decades. Aaron holds a Political Science degree from the University of Utah and has received multiple awards and recognitions for his impact and success. He is a respected leader in the community and as a member of the Salt Lake City PNUT board, Aaron is committed to ensuring the success of the organization by leveraging his skills, experience, and expertise. He is excited to work with the other board members and Salt Lake City's leadership team to help drive growth, innovation, and positive impact throughout Salt Lake City.